[Tepb_npurey.

Lnpab N’

MHEN° oo | flodn v dama____| BaamuHBN° | MsBN° dyon | Modn_u g

ama

299

208

T

»

&
@
67

an
N

&7

05

29

270

[lampydok HazHemawug 5/8" ODF

[ampyoox bcacsibarug 7/8" ODF

Umyyep 1/4" SAE
(rompoboe cmek/o
29

R203E4B Sum__| Macca |Macuwman)
Vo | Aucm| AP doxrs | Tlodn | flama R2D4LELB
|| Pazpad_|SVK B02% RZC5E4B 125
[pob___|BLV R2LEELB
LkoHmp. Jucm [Aucmob 7
H kowmp. PULAH-TPEV
Ymb PYL

Konupoban

Dopram AT



